
  
   Poussins Journée n°3 Zone Sud 

 LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON
 17 mai 2015 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

  50 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. AZZOUZ Safia 2004 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 39.93
2. ALBENGA Zoe 2005 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 40.34
3. DELAIN Céleste 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 41.42
4. JUGLA Eliana 2004 FRA ANTONY NATATION 42.18
5. SOURDEAU-LACHOT Axelle 2005 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 42.34
6. GUYON Agathe 2004 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 43.19
7. NIANE Seyna 2005 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 43.35
8. LE GUERN Elina 2005 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 43.39
9. CHUM CHARRIER Doryne 2004 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 43.93

10. AUDBOURG Ambre 2004 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 44.51
11. HOANG Laura 2004 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 44.80
12. DUPUIS Lise 2006 FRA ANTONY NATATION 45.00
13. LOREC Maelle 2004 FRA ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON 45.00
14. PEZET Emilie 2006 FRA UAS ST-CLOUD 45.32
15. TRAGNEE BOURNE Sarah 2004 FRA STADE DE VANVES 45.35
16. BOURNEUF Amanda 2005 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 45.49
17. YAMINI Elise 2004 FRA CSM CLAMART 45.93
18. LEBUNETELLE Paloma 2004 FRA CSM CLAMART 46.84
19. ROLLAND Ombeline 2005 FRA UAS ST-CLOUD 47.47
20. DAVERDIN Lilou 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 47.84
21. DALLE Domitille 2005 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 47.98
22. GUYON Daphné 2005 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 48.00
23. RICHARD-LUHAN Blandine 2005 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 48.22
24. BUI Julianne 2006 FRA ANTONY NATATION 50.00
25. ERBIL Lea 2004 FRA CSM CLAMART 50.00
26. COCQUEREL Gwen 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 51.43
27. COUTARD Aurore 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 52.28
28. STUTEL Célia 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 53.36
29. COLOGON-HASSAMBAY Mélina 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 54.04
30. SAEZ-FERNANDEZ Uxue 2005 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 56.89
31. BEN HAMOU Lea 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 58.96
32. FOISSY Lisa 2005 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 1:00.00
33. VATIN CHAILLOU Lucie 2006 FRA ANTONY NATATION 1:00.00
34. TROESCH Noemie 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 1:01.23
35. CHASTAGNER Agathe 2006 FRA ANTONY NATATION 2:00.00

 100 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. CHASTAGNER Agathe 2006 FRA ANTONY NATATION 55.00
2. ALBENGA Zoe 2005 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 1:27.58
3. AZZOUZ Safia 2004 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 1:28.34
4. LE GUERN Elina 2005 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 1:30.44
5. KREUZ Julia 2004 FRA STADE DE VANVES 1:32.23
6. NIANE Seyna 2005 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 1:32.62
7. GUYON Agathe 2004 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 1:33.50
8. JUGLA Eliana 2004 FRA ANTONY NATATION 1:35.20
9. BOURNEUF Amanda 2005 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 1:35.95

10. HOANG Laura 2004 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 1:36.59
11. SOURDEAU-LACHOT Axelle 2005 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 1:36.60
12. AUDBOURG Ambre 2004 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 1:36.96
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   Poussins Journée n°3 Zone Sud 

 LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON
 17 mai 2015 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Nage Libre Dames 

13. DELAIN Céleste 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 1:38.52
14. THOMAS Perrine 2004 FRA CSM CLAMART 1:40.00
15. CHUM CHARRIER Doryne 2004 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 1:40.76
16. COLOGON-HASSAMBAY Mélina 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 1:47.56
17. DUPUIS Lise 2006 FRA ANTONY NATATION 1:48.00
18. RICHARD-LUHAN Blandine 2005 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 1:50.00
19. COCQUEREL Gwen 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 1:50.51
20. STUTEL Célia 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 1:51.27
21. COUTARD Aurore 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 1:53.70
22. BONATTI Rebecca 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 1:54.23
23. GAUTIER Sarah 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 1:54.23
24. SAEZ-FERNANDEZ Uxue 2005 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 1:54.23
25. BUI Julianne 2006 FRA ANTONY NATATION 1:55.00
26. PEZET Emilie 2006 FRA UAS ST-CLOUD 1:55.00
27. ROLLAND Ombeline 2005 FRA UAS ST-CLOUD 1:55.00
28. DAVERDIN Lilou 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 1:55.32
29. GUYON Daphné 2005 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 1:56.55
30. BEN HAMOU Lea 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 1:57.89
31. TROESCH Noemie 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 1:58.78
32. DALLE Domitille 2005 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 1:59.49
33. FOISSY Lisa 2005 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 2:00.00
34. VATIN CHAILLOU Lucie 2006 FRA ANTONY NATATION 2:00.00

 50 m Brasse Dames 

1. GUYON Agathe 2004 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 50.48
2. ALBENGA Zoe 2005 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 51.49
3. DELAIN Céleste 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 52.68
4. BOURNEUF Amanda 2005 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 53.06
5. HOANG Laura 2004 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 53.50
6. LE GUERN Elina 2005 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 53.63
7. CHUM CHARRIER Doryne 2004 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 54.25
8. AZZOUZ Safia 2004 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 54.44
9. AUDBOURG Ambre 2004 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 54.70

10. TRAGNEE BOURNE Sarah 2004 FRA STADE DE VANVES 54.84
11. DUPUIS Lise 2006 FRA ANTONY NATATION 55.00
12. SOURDEAU-LACHOT Axelle 2005 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 55.57
13. NIANE Seyna 2005 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 56.87
14. RICHARD-LUHAN Blandine 2005 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 56.92
15. KREUZ Julia 2004 FRA STADE DE VANVES 57.18
16. DALLE Domitille 2005 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 57.24
17. FOISSY Lisa 2005 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 57.71
18. BONATTI Rebecca 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 59.58
19. YAMINI Elise 2004 FRA CSM CLAMART 59.73
20. LOREC Maelle 2004 FRA ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON 59.78
21. PEZET Emilie 2006 FRA UAS ST-CLOUD 1:00.00
22. JUGLA Eliana 2004 FRA ANTONY NATATION 1:00.02
23. GUYON Daphné 2005 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 1:00.74
24. SAEZ-FERNANDEZ Uxue 2005 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 1:02.36
25. GAUTIER Sarah 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 1:04.63
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   Poussins Journée n°3 Zone Sud 

 LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON
 17 mai 2015 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 50 m Brasse Dames 

26. THOMAS Perrine 2004 FRA CSM CLAMART 1:04.95
27. BUI Julianne 2006 FRA ANTONY NATATION 1:05.00
28. CHASTAGNER Agathe 2006 FRA ANTONY NATATION 1:05.00
29. ROLLAND Ombeline 2005 FRA UAS ST-CLOUD 1:07.41
30. TROESCH Noemie 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 1:09.86
31. VATIN CHAILLOU Lucie 2006 FRA ANTONY NATATION 1:10.00

 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. GARRE Alexandre 2004 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 37.19
2. FEVRIER Jules 2004 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 37.66
3. GLAZIOU Eliott 2004 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 38.03
4. CASTELA Nathan 2004 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 38.08
5. BONNAL Pierre 2004 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 39.39
6. ALIANE Sebastien 2004 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 39.86
7. SEMETEYS Nile 2005 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 39.88
8. CHALENDAR Alexandre 2006 FRA AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT 40.00
9. FENOUIL Lucien 2004 FRA ANTONY NATATION 40.00

10. FOURCADE Mathis 2004 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 40.18
11. GUEDJ Marco 2004 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 40.44
12. JULIE Baptiste 2005 FRA UAS ST-CLOUD 40.52
13. MAESTRAGGI Corentin 2005 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 42.69
14. CORNILLE Paul 2004 FRA UAS ST-CLOUD 42.72
15. FRUGIER Mathis 2005 FRA ANTONY NATATION 42.74
16. DUHAMEL-VALENTE Lukas 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 43.05
17. DIAZ DE TUESTA Marc 2005 FRA ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON 43.40
18. CALABER Tristan 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 43.52
19. CLAVIERES Marin 2004 FRA UAS ST-CLOUD 44.14
20. BOUKHEDDADEN Yanis 2005 FRA ANTONY NATATION 45.00
21. JOSEPHINE Matteo 2004 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 45.00
22. MOINATTON Paul 2005 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 45.00
23. PERRET Maxime 2005 FRA ANTONY NATATION 45.00
24. TOUAK Tony 2004 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 45.00
25. WRIGHT Ousmane 2005 FRA ANTONY NATATION 45.00
26. BARRACO Manui 2005 FRA SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION 45.80
27. NAVET Julien 2004 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 45.82
28. MORAS-CALIC Lucas 2005 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 47.00
29. METREAU Stanislas 2005 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 48.00
30. TANTER Thibaud 2005 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 48.00
31. HEUILLET Ewan 2005 FRA SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION 48.09
32. LEBRUN Gabriel 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 48.75
33. NUIC Niko-Luksa 2006 FRA ANTONY NATATION 50.00
34. SCHAAF Mathieu 2006 FRA AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT 50.00
35. ZRIDATE Souleimene 2006 FRA ANTONY NATATION 50.84
36. DAUVILLIER Maxime 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 51.15
37. HOUSSIN Tom 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 51.50
38. BOUCHERGUINE Antoine 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 52.56
39. ISSAFRAS Adame 2005 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 1:00.00
40. VAHLAS Lucas 2006 FRA AC BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT 1:00.00
41. BATIKIAN Lucas 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 1:00.26
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   Poussins Journée n°3 Zone Sud 

 LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON
 17 mai 2015 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. GLAZIOU Eliott 2004 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 1:17.39
2. CASTELA Nathan 2004 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 1:24.68
3. FEVRIER Jules 2004 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 1:24.71
4. GARRE Alexandre 2004 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 1:25.95
5. FOURCADE Mathis 2004 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 1:29.14
6. HOUNYOVI Jo-Emmanuel 2004 FRA ANTONY NATATION 1:30.00
7. WINKELMANN Thibault 2004 FRA CSM CLAMART 1:30.00
8. SEMETEYS Nile 2005 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 1:30.94
9. FENOUIL Lucien 2004 FRA ANTONY NATATION 1:32.31

10. GUEDJ Marco 2004 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 1:33.00
11. ALIANE Sebastien 2004 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 1:35.56
12. CLAVIERES Marin 2004 FRA UAS ST-CLOUD 1:36.87
13. BONNAL Pierre 2004 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 1:38.52
14. CORNILLE Paul 2004 FRA UAS ST-CLOUD 1:39.29
15. DUHAMEL-VALENTE Lukas 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 1:39.50
16. MAESTRAGGI Corentin 2005 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 1:39.75
17. JULIE Baptiste 2005 FRA UAS ST-CLOUD 1:40.38
18. CALABER Tristan 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 1:43.56
19. SUDRIE-TERDIEU Antoine 2005 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 1:43.65
20. BOUKHEDDADEN Yanis 2005 FRA ANTONY NATATION 1:45.00
21. FRUGIER Mathis 2005 FRA ANTONY NATATION 1:45.00
22. METREAU Stanislas 2005 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 1:45.00
23. MORAS-CALIC Lucas 2005 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 1:45.00
24. WRIGHT Ousmane 2005 FRA ANTONY NATATION 1:45.00
25. TOUAK Tony 2004 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 1:46.00
26. BIGAY Antoine 2006 FRA STADE DE VANVES 1:46.80
27. NAVET Julien 2004 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 1:47.41
28. ZRIDATE Souleimene 2006 FRA ANTONY NATATION 1:49.25
29. LEBRUN Gabriel 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 1:49.84
30. TANTER Thibaud 2005 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 1:50.00
31. JOSEPHINE Matteo 2004 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 1:50.99
32. BATIKIAN Lucas 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 1:53.02
33. HOUSSIN Tom 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 1:53.26
34. BOUCHERGUINE Antoine 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 1:53.70
35. MOINATTON Paul 2005 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 1:54.73
36. NUIC Niko-Luksa 2006 FRA ANTONY NATATION 1:55.00
37. DAUVILLIER Maxime 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 1:55.32
38. ISSAFRAS Adame 2005 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 2:00.00

 50 m Brasse Messieurs 

1. GLAZIOU Eliott 2004 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 48.00
2. GARRE Alexandre 2004 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 50.02
3. GUEDJ Marco 2004 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 52.76
4. CASTELA Nathan 2004 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 53.23
5. FENOUIL Lucien 2004 FRA ANTONY NATATION 53.67
6. FOURCADE Mathis 2004 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 54.27
7. FEVRIER Jules 2004 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 54.33
8. FRUGIER Mathis 2005 FRA ANTONY NATATION 54.51
9. CLAVIERES Marin 2004 FRA UAS ST-CLOUD 55.00
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   Poussins Journée n°3 Zone Sud 

 LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON
 17 mai 2015 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 50 m Brasse Messieurs 

10. PERRET Maxime 2005 FRA ANTONY NATATION 55.00
11. WINKELMANN Thibault 2004 FRA CSM CLAMART 55.00
12. NAVET Julien 2004 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 55.37
13. CORNILLE Paul 2004 FRA UAS ST-CLOUD 55.77
14. METREAU Stanislas 2005 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 56.14
15. BIGAY Antoine 2006 FRA STADE DE VANVES 56.19
16. BOUKHEDDADEN Yanis 2005 FRA ANTONY NATATION 56.50
17. MOINATTON Paul 2005 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 57.00
18. HOUNYOVI Jo-Emmanuel 2004 FRA ANTONY NATATION 58.24
19. DIAZ DE TUESTA Marc 2005 FRA ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON 58.44
20. ALIANE Sebastien 2004 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 58.89
21. MORAS-CALIC Lucas 2005 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 59.00
22. BONNAL Pierre 2004 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 59.98
23. ISSAFRAS Adame 2005 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 1:00.00
24. JOSEPHINE Matteo 2004 FRA ASV CHÂTENAY-MALABRY 1:00.00
25. TOUAK Tony 2004 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 1:00.00
26. WRIGHT Ousmane 2005 FRA ANTONY NATATION 1:00.00
27. JULIE Baptiste 2005 FRA UAS ST-CLOUD 1:00.33
28. TANTER Thibaud 2005 FRA S.M MONTROUGE 1:00.88
29. BATIKIAN Lucas 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 1:01.16
30. SUDRIE-TERDIEU Antoine 2005 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 1:03.33
31. DAUVILLIER Maxime 2006 FRA CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON 1:04.94
32. NUIC Niko-Luksa 2006 FRA ANTONY NATATION 1:05.00
33. BARRACO Manui 2005 FRA SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION 1:07.14
34. HEUILLET Ewan 2005 FRA SCM CHÂTILLON NATATION 1:09.97
35. ZRIDATE Souleimene 2006 FRA ANTONY NATATION 1:10.52
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